
 

                                                              WEEK 3 

Monday 9 May 3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 7 weeks) 
District Athletics (Rescheduled/Select Students) 

Tuesday 10 May NAPLAN Grade 3 & 5 

Wed 11 May Lunch Order Day 
Grip Excursion (Grade 5/6 Leadership students)  
NAPLAN Grade 3 & 5 

Thurs 12 May NAPLAN Grade 3 & 5 

Friday 13 May Lunch Order Day 
Cross Country & Soccer day  
‘Girls in STEAM’ (Select Students) 
‘Do it for Dolly’ Day (More information to come)  
Year 7 Selection due to KDPS office today. 

                                                               WEEK 4 

Monday 16 May 3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 6 weeks) 

Tuesday 17 May KDPS Book Fair  

Wed 18 May  KDPS Book Fair 
Lunch Order Day 

Thurs 19 May KDPS Book Fair 

Fri 20 May Lunch Order Day 
National ‘ Walk to school & Healthy Breakfast Day’  

                                                               WEEK 5 

Monday 23 May 3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 5 weeks) 
Biocats Excursion (Select Students) 
Division Cross Country (Select Students) 

Tuesday 24 May Foundation 2023 School Tours 10-11am  

Wed 25 May National Simultaneous Storytime  
Lunch Order Day 

Thursday 26 May National Sorry Day 
Foundation 2023 School Tours 10am-11am 
Foundation 2023 Information night 5.30-6.30pm  

Friday 27 May Winter Sports (Victoria Park) 

                                                                 WEEK 6 

Monday 30 May 3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 4 weeks) 
Regional Cross Country 

                                                                 WEEK 7 

Monday 6 June 3-6 Swimming (Every Monday for 4 weeks) 
Deakin Girls in STEAM (Select Students) 

Tuesday 7 June School Photos (See Advert) 

Thursday 9 June Girls Football (Information to come) 

Friday 10 June Division Winter Sports (Select Students) 

Lunch Orders Available Wednesday  
& Friday through (by 9am):  

https://www.schoollunchonline.com.au/ 

Attendance - 
Please advise the school prior to 9am if your child will be absent 

using the below methods: Email: Koroit.ps@education.vic.gov.au Phone: 
5565 8332 

https://www.schoollunchonline.com.au/


 
KDPS SCHOOL PHOTOS 

 

This Year our School Photos will be held on the Tuesday the 7th June. Please see 
below for instructions on how to order. There will be a small amount of school 

envelopes available at the office for those who cannot book online. Please call / 
visit the office to receive one. 


